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RESULTS 



Bench Press Results 
Name Team Div Bwt (kg) WtCls 

(kg) lot# Wilks 
Coeff YOB BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP (2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Uliana Tsizdyn UKR F-J 60.36 67.5 5 1.1097 1992 57.5 -62.5 -65.5 57.5 63.808 1-F-J-BP

Olga Chaikovska UKR F-M1 51.72 52 9 1.2518 1974 57.5 62.5 65 65 81.367 1-F-M1-BP
Elena Korotkova RUS F-M1 72.3 75 12 0.9734 1974 55 60 65 65 63.271 2-F-M1-BP

Halyna Halinska UKR F-M2 57.81 60 6 1.1476 1961 47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 60.249 1-F-M2-BP
Nadezhda Furletova RUS F-M2 84.56 90 20 0.8888 1961 50 55 -57.5 55 48.884 2-F-M2-BP

Olena Mazurova UKR F-O 47.51 48 1 1.3344 1989 40 47.5 -50.5 47.5 63.384 1-F-O-48-BP

Olga Chaikovska UKR F-O 51.72 52 9 1.2518 1974 57.5 62.5 65 65 81.367 1-F-O-52-BP
Marina Sosnova RUS F-O 50.42 52 10 1.2765 1988 52.5 57.5 -60 57.5 73.399 2-F-O-52-BP
Zuhal Sari TUR F-O 51.39 52 11 1.258 1987 30 -35 35 35 44.030 3-F-O-52-BP

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR F-O 55.18 56 14 1.1903 1989 60 65 -67.5 65 77.369 1-F-O-56-BP
Elena Sazhnova RUS F-O 55.53 56 2 1.1844 1976 37.5 40 -42.5 40 47.376 2-F-O-56-BP
Dondu Kanat TUR F-O 55.75 56 15 1.1807 1975 40 -45 -45 40 47.228 3-F-O-56-BP

Halyna Halinska UKR F-O 57.81 60 6 1.1476 1961 47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 60.249 1-F-O-60-BP
Fatma Oger TUR F-O 59.97 60 4 1.1153 1985 30 -40 -40 30 33.459 2-F-O-60-BP

Uliana Tsizdyn UKR F-O 60.36 67.5 5 1.1097 1992 57.5 -62.5 -65.5 57.5 63.808 1-F-O-67.5-BP
Beyza Karatas TUR F-O 62.2 67.5 25 1.0844 1995 -20 20 25 25 27.110 2-F-O-67.5-BP

Elena Korotkova RUS F-O 72.3 75 12 0.9734 1974 55 60 65 65 63.271 1-F-O-75-BP

Irina Demasova RUS F-O 81.13 82.5 16 0.908 1982 70 75 80 80 72.640 1-F-O-82.5-BP
Bircan Simsek TUR F-O 77.91 82.5 17 0.929 1990 55 60 -62.5 60 55.740 2-F-O-82.5-BP
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Nadezhda Furletova RUS F-O 84.56 90 20 0.8888 1961 50 55 -57.5 55 48.884 1-F-O-90-BP
Mercan Gunes TUR F-O 82.65 90 3 0.8991 1995 30 35 37.5 37.5 33.716 2-F-O-90-BP

Aleksandra Mikheeva RUS F-O 113.93 90+ 24 0.8073 1989 42.5 50 55 55 44.401 1-F-O-90+-BP
Nesrin Sozer TUR F-O 91.5 90+ 21 0.8583 1980 35 40 -42.5 40 34.332 2-F-O-90+-BP

Name DIV Team W Pts Div Pos Pts
Uliana Tsizdyn Jr UKR 63.808 Junior 1 12
Olga Chaikovska M UKR 81.367 1 24
Olga Chaikovska Open UKR 81.367 2 18

1 66
2 60
3 53

Best Lifters
Team

Team Awards

Ukraine

Master Ukraine
Russia

Open
Russia

Ukraine
Turkey



Powerlifting Results 
Name Team Div Bwt (kg) WtCls 

(kg) lot# Wilks 
Coeff YOB SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 (1) PL 

Total
(2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Uliana Tsizdyn UKR F-J 60.36 67.5 5 1.1097 1992 82.5 90 95 57.5 -62.5 -65.5 105 115 120 272.5 302.393 1-F-J-PL

Olga Chaikovska UKR F-M1 51.72 52 9 1.2518 1974 80 87.5 -92.5 57.5 62.5 65 110 120 130 282.5 353.633 1-F-M1-PL
Elena Korotkova RUS F-M1 72.3 75 12 0.9734 1974 95 105 110 55 60 65 125 135 145 320 311.488 2-F-M1-PL

Halyna Halinska UKR F-M2 57.81 60 6 1.1476 1961 100 107.5 115 47.5 52.5 -55 130 140 150 317.5 364.363 1-F-M2-PL
Nadezhda Furletova RUS F-M2 84.56 90 20 0.8888 1961 85 92.5 95 50 55 -57.5 100 110 115 265 235.532 2-F-M2-PL

Olena Mazurova UKR F-O 47.51 48 1 1.3344 1989 70 80.5 82.5 40 47.5 -50.5 85 95 105.5 235.5 314.251 1-F-O-48-PL

Olga Chaikovska UKR F-O 51.72 52 9 1.2518 1974 80 87.5 -92.5 57.5 62.5 65 110 120 130 282.5 353.633 1-F-O-52-PL
Marina Sosnova RUS F-O 50.42 52 10 1.2765 1988 67.5 72.5 77.5 52.5 57.5 -60 85 90 95 230 293.595 2-F-O-52-PL
Zuhal Sari TUR F-O 51.39 52 11 1.258 1987 -40 40 50 30 -35 35 70 80 -87.5 165 207.570 3-F-O-52-PL

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR F-O 55.18 56 14 1.1903 1989 80 90 95.5 60 65 -67.5 115 125.5 132.5 293 348.758 1-F-O-56-PL
Dondu Kanat TUR F-O 55.75 56 15 1.1807 1975 55 60 65 40 -45 -45 80 87.5 95 200 236.140 2-F-O-56-PL
Elena Sazhnova RUS F-O 55.53 56 2 1.1844 1976 52.5 57.5 -60 37.5 40 -42.5 85 90 95 192.5 227.997 3-F-O-56-PL

Halyna Halinska UKR F-O 57.81 60 6 1.1476 1961 100 107.5 115 47.5 52.5 -55 130 140 150 317.5 364.363 1-F-O-60-PL
Fatma Oger TUR F-O 59.97 60 4 1.1153 1985 35 42.5 47.5 30 -40 -40 60 70 77.5 155 172.872 2-F-O-60-PL

Uliana Tsizdyn UKR F-O 60.36 67.5 5 1.1097 1992 82.5 90 95 57.5 -62.5 -65.5 105 115 120 272.5 302.393 1-F-O-67.5-PL
Beyza Karatas TUR F-O 62.2 67.5 25 1.0844 1995 40 -50 -50 -20 20 25 65 -75 75 140 151.816 2-F-O-67.5-PL

Elena Korotkova RUS F-O 72.3 75 12 0.9734 1974 95 105 110 55 60 65 125 135 145 320 311.488 1-F-O-75-PL

Irina Demasova RUS F-O 81.13 82.5 16 0.908 1982 100 110 120 70 75 80 120 130 140 340 308.720 1-F-O-82.5-PL
Bircan Simsek TUR F-O 77.91 82.5 17 0.929 1990 80 90 -92.5 55 60 -62.5 100 -110 110 260 241.540 2-F-O-82.5-PL

Nadezhda Furletova RUS F-O 84.56 90 20 0.8888 1961 85 92.5 95 50 55 -57.5 100 110 115 265 235.532 1-F-O-90-PL
Mercan Gunes TUR F-O 82.65 90 3 0.8991 1995 30 40 50 30 35 37.5 60 75 90 177.5 159.590 2-F-O-90-PL

Aleksandra Mikheeva RUS F-O 113.93 90+ 24 0.8073 1989 50 65 72.5 42.5 50 55 80 95 105 232.5 187.697 1-F-O-90+-PL
Nesrin Sozer TUR F-O 91.5 90+ 21 0.8583 1980 40 -50 -50 35 40 -42.5 100 -110 -110 180 154.494 2-F-O-90+-PL
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Name Div Team Div Pos Pts
Uliana Tsizdyn Jr UKR Junior 1 12
Halyna Halinska M UKR 1 24
Halyna Halinska Open UKR 2 18

1 65
2 60
3 54

W. Points
302.393

Best Lifters
Team

Team Awards

Ukraine

Master Ukraine
Russia
Russia

Ukraine
Turkey

Open

364.363
364.363



Bench Press Results 
Name Team Div Bwt (kg) WtCls 

(kg) lot# Wilks 
Coeff YOB BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best 

BP
(2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Rostislav Tikhonov RUS M-SJ 59.98 60 14 0.8531 1996 77.5 82.5 -87.5 82.5 70.381 1-M-SJ-BP
Azeldin Elhaien LYB M-SJ 83.32 90 14 0.666 1996 80 95 102.5 102.5 68.265 1-M-SJ-BP

Volodymyr Kuruoglu UKR M-JA 59.11 60 13 0.8647 1992 120 127.5 -130 127.5 110.249 1-M-JA-PL
Volodymyr Shaulskyi UKR M-JA 55.95 56 4 0.9111 1992 80 87.5 -92.5 87.5 79.721 2-M-JA-PL
Mahgoub Saleh LYB M-JA 49.17 52 8 1.042 1994 25 35 -40 35 36.470 3-M-JA-PL

Evgen Babenko UKR M-JB 66.41 67.5 19 0.7812 1992 115 -120 120 120 93.744 1-M-JB-PL
Iurii Romaniuk UKR M-JB 67.13 67.5 20 0.7744 1991 110 120 -127.5 120 92.928 2-M-JB-PL
Salem Arhoma LYB M-JB 76.99 82.5 9 0.6999 1993 55 70 -80 70 48.993 3-M-JB-PL
Ali Mohamed Ali LYB M-JB 72.33 75 33 0.7312 1994 55 65 -72.5 65 47.528 4-M-JB-PL

Martin Bihary CZE M-M1A 81.37 82.5 6 0.6755 1973 140 150 160 160 108.080 1-M-M1A-BP
Ivan Khaldeev RUS M-M1A 81.23 82.5 4 0.6762 1967 122.5 130 135 135 91.287 2-M-M1A-BP
Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-M1A 73.27 75 31 0.7244 1973 110 120 -127.5 120 86.928 1-M-M1A-BP

Serhii Skorik UKR M-M1B 94.03 100 26 0.625 1970 165 182.5 -196 182.5 114.063 1-M-M1B-BP
Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-M1B 87.52 90 15 0.6478 1968 125 132.5 135 135 87.453 2-M-M1B-BP
Ricardo De Oliveira BRA M-M1B 93.1 100 24 0.6279 1970 120 125 130 130 81.627 3-M-M1B-BP
Yousef Abushahata LYB M-M1B 85.92 90 18 0.6544 1969 50 65 70 70 45.808 4-M-M1B-BP

Juji Otani JPN M-M2 67.08 67.5 21 0.7749 1957 117.5 122.5 125 125 96.863 1-M-M2-BP
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Sajjad Khaledan IRI M-O 55.85 56 12 0.9127 1987 100 110 117.5 117.5 107.242 1-M-O-56-BP
Javad Ghane IRI M-O 55.47 56 7 0.9189 1983 95 105 -107.5 105 96.485 2-M-O-56-BP
Serhat Us TUR M-O 55.13 56 6 0.9245 1985 -85 85 90 90 83.205 3-M-O-56-BP
Volodymyr Shaulskyi UKR M-O 55.95 56 4 0.9111 1992 80 87.5 -92.5 87.5 79.721 4-M-O-56-BP

Volodymyr Kuruoglu UKR M-O 59.11 60 13 0.8647 1992 120 127.5 -130 127.5 110.249 1-M-O-60-BP
Volodymyr Dranyy UKR M-O 59.52 60 15 0.8592 1987 97.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 96.660 2-M-O-60-BP
Murat Yildirim TUR M-O 58.68 60 11 0.8706 1982 75 82.5 90 90 78.354 3-M-O-60-BP
Rostislav Tikhonov RUS M-O 59.98 60 14 0.8531 1996 77.5 82.5 -87.5 82.5 70.381 4-M-O-60-BP

Juji Otani JPN M-O 67.08 67.5 21 0.7749 1957 117.5 122.5 125 125 96.863 1-M-O-67.5-BP
Andrey Svistunov RUS M-O 65.1 67.5 18 0.7942 1977 115 120 122.5 122.5 97.290 2-M-O-67.5-BP
Evgen Babenko UKR M-O 66.41 67.5 19 0.7812 1992 115 -120 120 120 93.744 3-M-O-67.5-BP
Iurii Romaniuk UKR M-O 67.13 67.5 20 0.7744 1991 110 120 -127.5 120 92.928 4-M-O-67.5-BP
Seyed Amir Hossein Mousavi Mahdavian IRI M-O 67.04 67.5 26 0.7753 1984 102.5 110 -112.5 110 85.283 5-M-O-67.5-BP
Mohamed Ahmed LYB M-O 64.31 67.5 24 0.8024 1989 50 60 0 60 48.144 6-M-O-67.5-BP

Roman Nabukhotnyy UKR M-O 74.33 75 30 0.7171 1983 135 142.5 147.5 147.5 105.772 1-M-O-75-BP
Roman Kurov UKR M-O 74.16 75 29 0.7182 1986 130 140 -145 140 100.548 2-M-O-75-BP
Petr Aleksandrov RUS M-O 74.08 75 36 0.7188 1985 120 130 135 135 97.038 3-M-O-75-BP
Mehdi Baharzadeh IRI M-O 74.93 75 35 0.713 1982 125 132.5 135 135 96.255 4-M-O-75-BP
Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-O 73.27 75 31 0.7244 1973 110 120 -127.5 120 86.928 5-M-O-75-BP
AbedElmola Elawimri LYB M-O 73.49 75 32 0.7229 1982 50 65 72.5 72.5 52.410 6-M-O-75-BP

Martin Bihary CZE M-O 81.37 82.5 6 0.6755 1973 140 150 160 160 108.080 1-M-O-82.5-BP
Ahad Javaheri IRI M-O 81.02 82.5 7 0.6773 1990 130 140 145 145 98.208 2-M-O-82.5-BP
Ivan Khaldeev RUS M-O 81.23 82.5 4 0.6762 1967 122.5 130 135 135 91.287 3-M-O-82.5-BP
Vadym Grechko UKR M-O 80.16 82.5 10 0.6818 1990 120 127.5 132.5 132.5 90.339 4-M-O-82.5-BP
Sergey Galanin RUS M-O 81.42 82.5 17 0.6753 1984 115 122.5 130 130 87.789 5-M-O-82.5-BP



Hamid Pakbaz IRI M-O 81.44 82.5 8 0.6752 1978 115 120 122.5 122.5 82.712 6-M-O-82.5-BP
Salem Arhoma LYB M-O 76.99 82.5 9 0.6999 1993 55 70 -80 70 48.993 7-M-O-82.5-BP

Aleksei Larin RUS M-O 89.25 90 13 0.6411 1988 165 173 175 175 112.192 1-M-O-90-BP
Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-O 87.52 90 15 0.6478 1968 125 132.5 135 135 87.453 2-M-O-90-BP
Gokhan Terletme TUR M-O 88.3 90 19 0.6447 1989 115 125 127.5 127.5 82.199 3-M-O-90-BP
Mehrdad Baharzadeh IRI M-O 89.42 90 16 0.6405 1987 120 125 127.5 127.5 81.664 4-M-O-90-BP
Azeldin Elhaien LYB M-O 83.32 90 14 0.666 1996 80 95 102.5 102.5 68.265 5-M-O-90-BP
Yousef Abushahata LYB M-O 85.92 90 18 0.6544 1969 50 65 70 70 45.808 6-M-O-90-BP

Artem Tsepelev RUS M-O 99.07 100 7 0.6109 1990 180 187.5 -195.5 187.5 114.544 1-M-O-100-BP
Serhii Skorik UKR M-O 94.03 100 26 0.625 1970 165 182.5 -196 182.5 114.063 2-M-O-100-BP
Ricardo De Oliveira BRA M-O 93.1 100 24 0.6279 1970 120 125 130 130 81.627 3-M-O-100-BP

Rohan Ahmadi IRI M-O 109.86 110 4 0.5887 1976 170 180 -192.5 180 105.966 1-M-O-110-BP
Igor Baskakov RUS M-O 106.48 110 22 0.5947 1981 172.5 -185 -192 172.5 102.586 2-M-O-110-BP
Dursun Hayran TUR M-O 106.33 110 5 0.595 1983 120 130 135 135 80.325 3-M-O-110-BP
Dmytro Grytsaienko UKR M-R 100.4 110 25 0.6076 1977 140 150 155 155 94.178

Ehsan Moosanezhad IRI M-O 110.69 125 10 0.5874 1987 140 155 165 165 96.921 1-M-O-125-BP
Cenk Yanik TUR M-O 110.63 125 23 0.5875 1977 90 100 105 105 61.687 2-M-O-125-BP
Mohamed Hassan LYB M-O 121.91 125 11 0.5729 1978 80 92.5 102.5 102.5 58.722 3-M-O-125-BP

Esmaeel Ranjbar IRI M-O 134.02 125+ 15 0.5626 1988 160 170 175 175 98.455 1-M-O-125+-BP
Ali Akbas TUR M-O 1988 125+ 12 0.5318 1988 75 85 -95 85 45.203 2-M-O-125+-BP



Name Div Team W Pts Div Pos Pts
Volodymyr Kuruoglu J UKR 110.249 1 42
Serhii Skorik M UKR 114.063 2 32
Artem Tsepelev Open RUS 114.544 3 12

1 21
2 12
3 12
4 9
5 8
6 8
7 7
1 66
2 60
3 58
4 50
5 33
6 12
7 12
8 8

Ukraine
Lybia

Russia
Junior

Best Lifters
Team

Team Awards

Brazil
Lybia
Iran

Masters

Ukraine

Ukraine
Czech Rep

Japan
Russia
Turkey

Brazil

Open

Russia
Turkey
Lybia

Czech Rep
Japan



Powerlifting Results 
Name Team Div Bwt (kg) WtCls 

(kg) lot# Wilks 
Coeff YOB SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 (1) PL 

Total
(2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Rostislav Tikhonov RUS M-SJ 59.98 60 14 0.8531 1996 115 122.5 -127.5 77.5 82.5 -87.5 135 145 150 355 302.851 1-M-SJ-PL
Azeldin Elhaien LYB M-SJ 83.32 90 14 0.666 1996 100 115 125 80 95 102.5 140 160 170 397.5 264.735 1-M-SJ-PL

Volodymyr Kuruoglu UKR M-JA 59.11 60 13 0.8647 1992 155 165 -170 120 127.5 -130 180 -195 -200 472.5 408.571 1-M-JA-PL
Volodymyr Shaulskyi UKR M-JA 55.95 56 4 0.9111 1992 140 150 160 80 87.5 -92.5 165 180 185 432.5 394.051 2-M-JA-PL
Mahgoub Saleh LYB M-JA 49.17 52 8 1.042 1994 30 50 -60 25 35 -40 60 85 -95 170 177.140 3-M-JA-PL

Iurii Romaniuk UKR M-JB 67.13 67.5 20 0.7744 1991 170 185 192.5 110 120 -127.5 225 235 242.5 555 429.792 1-M-JB-PL
Evgen Babenko UKR M-JB 66.41 67.5 19 0.7812 1992 165 180 185 115 -120 120 205 -220 -220 510 398.412 2-M-JB-PL
Ali Mohamed Ali LYB M-JB 72.33 75 33 0.7312 1994 100 110 125 55 65 -72.5 150 170 187.5 377.5 276.028 3-M-JB-PL
Salem Arhoma LYB M-JB 76.99 82.5 9 0.6999 1993 110 130 -150 55 70 -80 150 170 185 385 269.461 4-M-JB-PL

Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-M1A 73.27 75 31 0.7244 1973 160 170 175 110 120 -127.5 220 230 -235 525 380.310 1-M-M1A-PL
Ivan Khaldeev RUS M-M1A 81.23 82.5 4 0.6762 1967 165 172.5 177.5 122.5 130 135 185 197.5 -212.5 510 344.862 2-M-M1A-PL

Serhii Skorik UKR M-M1B 94.03 100 26 0.625 1970 235 -255 255 165 182.5 -196 230 250 262.5 700 437.500 1-M-M1B-PL
Ricardo De Oliveira BRA M-M1B 93.1 100 24 0.6279 1970 200 -220 -220 120 125 130 230 245 -255 575 361.043 2-M-M1B-PL
Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-M1B 87.52 90 15 0.6478 1968 185 195 -200 125 132.5 135 190 -205 0 520 336.856 3-M-M1B-PL
Yousef Abushahata LYB M-M1B 85.92 90 18 0.6544 1969 70 90 100 50 65 70 100 120 -140 290 189.776 4-M-M1B-PL

Sajjad Khaledan IRI M-O 55.85 56 12 0.9127 1987 150 -160 160 100 110 117.5 160 170 175 452.5 412.997 1-M-O-56-PL
Volodymyr Shaulskyi UKR M-O 55.95 56 4 0.9111 1992 140 150 160 80 87.5 -92.5 165 180 185 432.5 394.051 2-M-O-56-PL
Serhat Us TUR M-O 55.13 56 6 0.9245 1985 150 -160 165 -85 85 90 150 170 -180 425 392.912 3-M-O-56-PL
Javad Ghane IRI M-O 55.47 56 7 0.9189 1983 130 140 -145 95 105 -107.5 170 177.5 -182.5 422.5 388.235 4-M-O-56-PL

Volodymyr Dranyy UKR M-O 59.52 60 15 0.8592 1987 140 155 160 97.5 107.5 112.5 200 220 -222.5 492.5 423.156 1-M-O-60-PL
Volodymyr Kuruoglu UKR M-O 59.11 60 13 0.8647 1992 155 165 -170 120 127.5 -130 180 -195 -200 472.5 408.571 2-M-O-60-PL
Murat Yildirim TUR M-O 58.68 60 11 0.8706 1982 115 125 130 75 82.5 90 150 170 -180 390 339.534 3-M-O-60-PL
Rostislav Tikhonov RUS M-O 59.98 60 14 0.8531 1996 115 122.5 -127.5 77.5 82.5 -87.5 135 145 150 355 302.851 4-M-O-60-PL

Iurii Romaniuk UKR M-O 67.13 67.5 20 0.7744 1991 170 185 192.5 110 120 -127.5 225 235 242.5 555 429.792 1-M-O-67.5-PL
Andrey Svistunov RUS M-O 65.1 67.5 18 0.7942 1977 160 172.5 177.5 115 120 122.5 200 210 215 515 409.013 2-M-O-67.5-PL
Seyed Amir Hossein Mousavi Mahdavian IRI M-O 67.04 67.5 26 0.7753 1984 165 175 -177.5 102.5 110 -112.5 185 195 227.5 512.5 397.341 3-M-O-67.5-PL
Mohamed Ahmed LYB M-O 64.31 67.5 24 0.8024 1989 80 100 -120 50 60 0 100 120 132.5 292.5 234.702 4-M-O-67.5-PL
Evgen Babenko UKR M-R 66.41 67.5 19 0.7812 1992 165 180 185 115 -120 120 205 -220 -220 510 398.412

Mehdi Baharzadeh IRI M-O 74.93 75 35 0.713 1982 190 197.5 202.5 125 132.5 135 225 -240 240 577.5 411.757 1-M-O-75-PL
Roman Kurov UKR M-O 74.16 75 29 0.7182 1986 175 185 192.5 130 140 -145 230 -240 -245 562.5 403.988 2-M-O-75-PL
Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-O 73.27 75 31 0.7244 1973 160 170 175 110 120 -127.5 220 230 -235 525 380.310 3-M-O-75-PL
Roman Nabukhotnyy UKR M-O 74.33 75 30 0.7171 1983 -170 170 180 135 142.5 147.5 170 -180 -180 497.5 356.757 4-M-O-75-PL
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Petr Aleksandrov RUS M-O 74.08 75 36 0.7188 1985 140 150 160 120 130 135 160 175 190 485 348.618 5-M-O-75-PL
AbedElmola Elawimri LYB M-O 73.49 75 32 0.7229 1982 80 100 115 50 65 72.5 110 125 142.5 330 238.557 6-M-O-75-PL

Ahad Javaheri IRI M-O 81.02 82.5 7 0.6773 1990 190 200 207.5 130 140 145 245 260 270 622.5 421.619 1-M-O-82.5-PL
Vadym Grechko UKR M-O 80.16 82.5 10 0.6818 1990 185 200 207.5 120 127.5 132.5 220 230 235 575 392.035 2-M-O-82.5-PL
Hamid Pakbaz IRI M-O 81.44 82.5 8 0.6752 1978 180 195 200 115 120 122.5 225 235 -260 557.5 376.424 3-M-O-82.5-PL
Sergey Galanin RUS M-O 81.42 82.5 17 0.6753 1984 155 165 175 115 122.5 130 200 220 -225 525 354.533 4-M-O-82.5-PL
Ivan Khaldeev RUS M-O 81.23 82.5 4 0.6762 1967 165 172.5 177.5 122.5 130 135 185 197.5 -212.5 510 344.862 5-M-O-82.5-PL
Salem Arhoma LYB M-O 76.99 82.5 9 0.6999 1993 110 130 -150 55 70 -80 150 170 185 385 269.461 6-M-O-82.5-PL

Aleksei Larin RUS M-O 89.25 90 13 0.6411 1988 200 210 -215 165 173 175 -230 230 -240 615 394.276 1-M-O-90-PL
Mehrdad Baharzadeh IRI M-O 89.42 90 16 0.6405 1987 195 -205 -205 120 125 127.5 245 260 267.5 590 377.895 2-M-O-90-PL
Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-O 87.52 90 15 0.6478 1968 185 195 -200 125 132.5 135 190 -205 0 520 336.856 3-M-O-90-PL
Gokhan Terletme TUR M-O 88.3 90 19 0.6447 1989 150 160 -170 115 125 127.5 170 185 195 482.5 311.068 4-M-O-90-PL
Azeldin Elhaien LYB M-O 83.32 90 14 0.666 1996 100 115 125 80 95 102.5 140 160 170 397.5 264.735 5-M-O-90-PL
Yousef Abushahata LYB M-O 85.92 90 18 0.6544 1969 70 90 100 50 65 70 100 120 -140 290 189.776 6-M-O-90-PL

Serhii Skorik UKR M-O 94.03 100 26 0.625 1970 235 -255 255 165 182.5 -196 230 250 262.5 700 437.500 1-M-O-100-PL
Tsepelev Artem RUS M-O 99.07 100 7 0.6109 1990 200 210 -220 180 187.5 -195.5 200 210 225 622.5 380.285 2-M-O-100-PL
Ricardo De Oliveira BRA M-O 93.1 100 24 0.6279 1970 200 -220 -220 120 125 130 230 245 -255 575 361.043 3-M-O-100-PL

Igor Baskakov RUS M-O 106.48 110 22 0.5947 1981 255 265 275 172.5 -185 -192 250 265 267.5 715 425.210 1-M-O-110-PL
Rohan Ahmadi IRI M-O 109.86 110 4 0.5887 1976 265 -275 280 170 180 -192.5 240 -252.5 -255 700 412.090 2-M-O-110-PL
Dmytro Grytsaienko UKR M-O 100.4 110 25 0.6076 1977 190 205 220 140 150 155 220 235 -240 610 370.636 3-M-O-110-PL
Dursun Hayran TUR M-O 106.33 110 5 0.595 1983 170 -185 190 120 130 135 200 235 250 575 342.125 4-M-O-110-PL

Ehsan Moosanezhad IRI M-O 110.69 125 10 0.5874 1987 220 -240 250 140 155 165 250 270 280 695 408.243 1-M-O-125-PL
Mohamed Hassan LYB M-O 121.91 125 11 0.5729 1978 170 190 200 80 92.5 102.5 220 250 -260 552.5 316.527 2-M-O-125-PL
Cenk Yanik TUR M-O 110.63 125 23 0.5875 1977 160 175 -190 90 100 105 170 200 -210 480 282.000 3-M-O-125-PL

Esmaeel Ranjbar IRI M-O 134.02 125+ 15 0.5626 1988 230 250 270 160 170 175 240 260 275 720 405.072 1-M-O-125+-PL
Ali Akbas TUR M-O 1988 125+ 12 0.5318 1988 130 155 -160 75 85 -95 140 160 -185 400 212.720 2-M-O-125+-PL



Name Div Team W Pts Div Pos Pts
Iurii Romaniuk J UKR 429.792 1 42
Serhii Skorik M UKR 437.500 2 32
Serhii Skorik Open UKR 437.500 3 12

1 80
2 12
3 9
4 9
5 7
1 69
2 63
3 56
4 48
5 36
6 8Brazil

Open

Iran
Ukraine
Russia
Turkey
Lybia

Best Lifters
Team

Ukraine

Russia
Brazil
Lybia

Masters

Team Awards

Lybia
Russia

Junior

Ukraine
Turkey



Bench Press Results 
Name Team Div Bwt (kg) WtCls 

(kg) lot# Wilks 
Coeff YOB BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP (2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt
Olena Mazurova UKR F-O 47.51 48 1 1.3344 1989 40 47.5 -50.5 47.5 63.384 1-F-O-48-BP

Olga Chaikovska UKR F-O 51.72 52 9 1.2518 1974 57.5 62.5 65 65 81.367 1-F-O-52-BP
Marina Sosnova RUS F-O 50.42 52 10 1.2765 1988 52.5 57.5 -60 57.5 73.399 2-F-O-52-BP
Zuhal Sari TUR F-O 51.39 52 11 1.258 1987 30 -35 35 35 44.030 3-F-O-52-BP

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR F-O 55.18 56 14 1.1903 1989 60 65 -67.5 65 77.369 1-F-O-56-BP
Elena Sazhnova RUS F-O 55.53 56 2 1.1844 1976 37.5 40 -42.5 40 47.376 2-F-O-56-BP
Dondu Kanat TUR F-O 55.75 56 15 1.1807 1975 40 -45 -45 40 47.228 3-F-O-56-BP

Halyna Halinska UKR F-O 57.81 60 6 1.1476 1961 47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 60.249 1-F-O-60-BP
Fatma Oger TUR F-O 59.97 60 4 1.1153 1985 30 -40 -40 30 33.459 2-F-O-60-BP

Uliana Tsizdyn UKR F-O 60.36 67.5 5 1.1097 1992 57.5 -62.5 -65.5 57.5 63.808 1-F-O-67.5-BP
Beyza Karatas TUR F-O 62.2 67.5 25 1.0844 1995 -20 20 25 25 27.110 2-F-O-67.5-BP

Elena Korotkova RUS F-O 72.3 75 12 0.9734 1974 55 60 65 65 63.271 1-F-O-75-BP

Irina Demasova RUS F-O 81.13 82.5 16 0.908 1982 70 75 80 80 72.640 1-F-O-82.5-BP
Bircan Simsek TUR F-O 77.91 82.5 17 0.929 1990 55 60 -62.5 60 55.740 2-F-O-82.5-BP

Nadezhda Furletova RUS F-O 84.56 90 20 0.8888 1961 50 55 -57.5 55 48.884 1-F-O-90-BP
Mercan Gunes TUR F-O 82.65 90 3 0.8991 1995 30 35 37.5 37.5 33.716 2-F-O-90-BP

Aleksandra Mikheeva RUS F-O 113.93 90+ 24 0.8073 1989 42.5 50 55 55 44.401 1-F-O-90+-BP
Nesrin Sozer TUR F-O 91.5 90+ 21 0.8583 1980 35 40 -42.5 40 34.332 2-F-O-90+-BP
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Powerlifting Results 
Name Team Div Bwt (kg) WtCls 

(kg) lot# Wilks 
Coeff YOB SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 (1) PL 

Total
(2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Olena Mazurova UKR F-O 47.51 48 1 1.3344 1989 70 80.5 82.5 40 47.5 -50.5 85 95 105.5 235.5 314.251 1-F-O-48-PL

Olga Chaikovska UKR F-O 51.72 52 9 1.2518 1974 80 87.5 -92.5 57.5 62.5 65 110 120 130 282.5 353.633 1-F-O-52-PL
Marina Sosnova RUS F-O 50.42 52 10 1.2765 1988 67.5 72.5 77.5 52.5 57.5 -60 85 90 95 230 293.595 2-F-O-52-PL
Zuhal Sari TUR F-O 51.39 52 11 1.258 1987 -40 40 50 30 -35 35 70 80 -87.5 165 207.570 3-F-O-52-PL

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR F-O 55.18 56 14 1.1903 1989 80 90 95.5 60 65 -67.5 115 125.5 132.5 293 348.758 1-F-O-56-PL
Dondu Kanat TUR F-O 55.75 56 15 1.1807 1975 55 60 65 40 -45 -45 80 87.5 95 200 236.140 2-F-O-56-PL
Elena Sazhnova RUS F-O 55.53 56 2 1.1844 1976 52.5 57.5 -60 37.5 40 -42.5 85 90 95 192.5 227.997 3-F-O-56-PL

Halyna Halinska UKR F-O 57.81 60 6 1.1476 1961 100 107.5 115 47.5 52.5 -55 130 140 150 317.5 364.363 1-F-O-60-PL
Fatma Oger TUR F-O 59.97 60 4 1.1153 1985 35 42.5 47.5 30 -40 -40 60 70 77.5 155 172.872 2-F-O-60-PL

Uliana Tsizdyn UKR F-O 60.36 67.5 5 1.1097 1992 82.5 90 95 57.5 -62.5 -65.5 105 115 120 272.5 302.393 1-F-O-67.5-PL
Beyza Karatas TUR F-O 62.2 67.5 25 1.0844 1995 40 -50 -50 -20 20 25 65 -75 75 140 151.816 2-F-O-67.5-PL

Elena Korotkova RUS F-O 72.3 75 12 0.9734 1974 95 105 110 55 60 65 125 135 145 320 311.488 1-F-O-75-PL

Irina Demasova RUS F-O 81.13 82.5 16 0.908 1982 100 110 120 70 75 80 120 130 140 340 308.720 1-F-O-82.5-PL
Bircan Simsek TUR F-O 77.91 82.5 17 0.929 1990 80 90 -92.5 55 60 -62.5 100 -110 110 260 241.540 2-F-O-82.5-PL

Nadezhda Furletova RUS F-O 84.56 90 20 0.8888 1961 85 92.5 95 50 55 -57.5 100 110 115 265 235.532 1-F-O-90-PL
Mercan Gunes TUR F-O 82.65 90 3 0.8991 1995 30 40 50 30 35 37.5 60 75 90 177.5 159.590 2-F-O-90-PL

Aleksandra Mikheeva RUS F-O 113.93 90+ 24 0.8073 1989 50 65 72.5 42.5 50 55 80 95 105 232.5 187.697 1-F-O-90+-PL
Nesrin Sozer TUR F-O 91.5 90+ 21 0.8583 1980 40 -50 -50 35 40 -42.5 100 -110 -110 180 154.494 2-F-O-90+-PL

10/15/2014 1st IBSA European Powerlifting Championship



Bench Press Results 
Name Team Div Bwt (kg) WtCls 

(kg) lot# Wilks 
Coeff YOB BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best 

BP
(2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Serhat Us TUR M-O 55.13 56 6 0.9245 1985 -85 85 90 90 83.205 1-M-O-56-BP
Volodymyr Shaulskyi UKR M-O 55.95 56 4 0.9111 1992 80 87.5 -92.5 87.5 79.721 2-M-O-56-BP

Volodymyr Kuruoglu UKR M-O 59.11 60 13 0.8647 1992 120 127.5 -130 127.5 110.249 1-M-O-60-BP
Volodymyr Dranyy UKR M-O 59.52 60 15 0.8592 1987 97.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 96.660 2-M-O-60-BP
Murat Yildirim TUR M-O 58.68 60 11 0.8706 1982 75 82.5 90 90 78.354 3-M-O-60-BP
Rostislav Tikhonov RUS M-O 59.98 60 14 0.8531 1996 77.5 82.5 -87.5 82.5 70.381 4-M-O-60-BP

Andrey Svistunov RUS M-O 65.1 67.5 18 0.7942 1977 115 120 122.5 122.5 97.290 1-M-O-67.5-BP
Evgen Babenko UKR M-O 66.41 67.5 19 0.7812 1992 115 -120 120 120 93.744 2-M-O-67.5-BP
Iurii Romaniuk UKR M-O 67.13 67.5 20 0.7744 1991 110 120 -127.5 120 92.928 3-M-O-67.5-BP

Roman Nabukhotnyy UKR M-O 74.33 75 30 0.7171 1983 135 142.5 147.5 147.5 105.772 1-M-O-75-BP
Roman Kurov UKR M-O 74.16 75 29 0.7182 1986 130 140 -145 140 100.548 2-M-O-75-BP
Petr Aleksandrov RUS M-O 74.08 75 36 0.7188 1985 120 130 135 135 97.038 3-M-O-75-BP
Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-O 73.27 75 31 0.7244 1973 110 120 -127.5 120 86.928 4-M-O-75-BP

Martin Bihary CZE M-O 81.37 82.5 6 0.6755 1973 140 150 160 160 108.080 1-M-O-82.5-BP
Ivan Khaldeev RUS M-O 81.23 82.5 4 0.6762 1967 122.5 130 135 135 91.287 2-M-O-82.5-BP
Vadym Grechko UKR M-O 80.16 82.5 10 0.6818 1990 120 127.5 132.5 132.5 90.339 3-M-O-82.5-BP
Sergey Galanin RUS M-O 81.42 82.5 17 0.6753 1984 115 122.5 130 130 87.789 4-M-O-82.5-BP

Aleksei Larin RUS M-O 89.25 90 13 0.6411 1988 165 173 175 175 112.192 1-M-O-90-BP
Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-O 87.52 90 15 0.6478 1968 125 132.5 135 135 87.453 2-M-O-90-BP
Gokhan Terletme TUR M-O 88.3 90 19 0.6447 1989 115 125 127.5 127.5 82.199 3-M-O-90-BP

Artem Tsepelev RUS M-O 99.07 100 7 0.6109 1990 180 187.5 -195.5 187.5 114.544 1-M-O-100-BP
Serhii Skorik UKR M-O 94.03 100 26 0.625 1970 165 182.5 -196 182.5 114.063 2-M-O-100-BP

Igor Baskakov RUS M-O 106.48 110 22 0.5947 1981 172.5 -185 -192 172.5 102.586 1-M-O-110-BP
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Dursun Hayran TUR M-O 106.33 110 5 0.595 1983 120 130 135 135 80.325 2-M-O-110-BP
Dmytro Grytsaienko UKR M-R 100.4 110 25 0.6076 1977 140 150 155 155 94.178

Cenk Yanik TUR M-O 110.63 125 23 0.5875 1977 90 100 105 105 61.687 1-M-O-125-BP

Ali Akbas TUR M-O 1988 125+ 12 0.5318 1988 75 85 -95 85 45.203 1-M-O-125+-BP



Powerlifting Results 
Name Team Div Bwt (kg) WtCls 

(kg) lot# Wilks 
Coeff YOB SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 (1) PL 

Total
(2)          

Wilks Pts
Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Volodymyr Shaulskyi UKR M-O 55.95 56 4 0.9111 1992 140 150 160 80 87.5 -92.5 165 180 185 432.5 394.051 1-M-O-56-PL
Serhat Us TUR M-O 55.13 56 6 0.9245 1985 150 -160 165 -85 85 90 150 170 -180 425 392.912 2-M-O-56-PL

Volodymyr Dranyy UKR M-O 59.52 60 15 0.8592 1987 140 155 160 97.5 107.5 112.5 200 220 -222.5 492.5 423.156 1-M-O-60-PL
Volodymyr Kuruoglu UKR M-O 59.11 60 13 0.8647 1992 155 165 -170 120 127.5 -130 180 -195 -200 472.5 408.571 2-M-O-60-PL
Murat Yildirim TUR M-O 58.68 60 11 0.8706 1982 115 125 130 75 82.5 90 150 170 -180 390 339.534 3-M-O-60-PL
Rostislav Tikhonov RUS M-O 59.98 60 14 0.8531 1996 115 122.5 -127.5 77.5 82.5 -87.5 135 145 150 355 302.851 4-M-O-60-PL

Iurii Romaniuk UKR M-O 67.13 67.5 20 0.7744 1991 170 185 192.5 110 120 -127.5 225 235 242.5 555 429.792 1-M-O-67.5-PL
Andrey Svistunov RUS M-O 65.1 67.5 18 0.7942 1977 160 172.5 177.5 115 120 122.5 200 210 215 515 409.013 2-M-O-67.5-PL
Evgen Babenko UKR M-R 66.41 67.5 19 0.7812 1992 165 180 185 115 -120 120 205 -220 -220 510 398.412 3-M-O-67.5-PL
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Roman Kurov UKR M-O 74.16 75 29 0.7182 1986 175 185 192.5 130 140 -145 230 -240 -245 562.5 403.988 1-M-O-75-PL
Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-O 73.27 75 31 0.7244 1973 160 170 175 110 120 -127.5 220 230 -235 525 380.310 2-M-O-75-PL
Roman Nabukhotnyy UKR M-O 74.33 75 30 0.7171 1983 -170 170 180 135 142.5 147.5 170 -180 -180 497.5 356.757 3-M-O-75-PL
Petr Aleksandrov RUS M-O 74.08 75 36 0.7188 1985 140 150 160 120 130 135 160 175 190 485 348.618 4-M-O-75-PL

Vadym Grechko UKR M-O 80.16 82.5 10 0.6818 1990 185 200 207.5 120 127.5 132.5 220 230 235 575 392.035 1-M-O-82.5-PL
Sergey Galanin RUS M-O 81.42 82.5 17 0.6753 1984 155 165 175 115 122.5 130 200 220 -225 525 354.533 2-M-O-82.5-PL
Ivan Khaldeev RUS M-O 81.23 82.5 4 0.6762 1967 165 172.5 177.5 122.5 130 135 185 197.5 -212.5 510 344.862 3-M-O-82.5-PL

Aleksei Larin RUS M-O 89.25 90 13 0.6411 1988 200 210 -215 165 173 175 -230 230 -240 615 394.276 1-M-O-90-PL
Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-O 87.52 90 15 0.6478 1968 185 195 -200 125 132.5 135 190 -205 0 520 336.856 2-M-O-90-PL
Gokhan Terletme TUR M-O 88.3 90 19 0.6447 1989 150 160 -170 115 125 127.5 170 185 195 482.5 311.068 3-M-O-90-PL

Serhii Skorik UKR M-O 94.03 100 26 0.625 1970 235 -255 255 165 182.5 -196 230 250 262.5 700 437.500 1-M-O-100-PL
Tsepelev Artem RUS M-O 99.07 100 7 0.6109 1990 200 210 -220 180 187.5 -195.5 200 210 225 622.5 380.285 2-M-O-100-PLTsepelev Artem RUS M-O 99.07 100 7 0.6109 1990 200 210 -220 180 187.5 -195.5 200 210 225 622.5 380.285 2-M-O-100-PL

Igor Baskakov RUS M-O 106.48 110 22 0.5947 1981 255 265 275 172.5 -185 -192 250 265 267.5 715 425.210 1-M-O-110-PL
Dursun Hayran TUR M-O 106.33 110 5 0.595 1983 170 -185 190 120 130 135 200 235 250 575 342.125 2-M-O-110-PL
Dmytro Grytsaienko UKR M-R 100.4 110 25 0.6076 1977 190 205 220 140 150 155 220 235 -240 610 370.636

Cenk Yanik TUR M-O 110.63 125 23 0.5875 1977 160 175 -190 90 100 105 170 200 -210 480 282.000 1-M-O-125-PL

Ali Akbas TUR M-O 1988 125+ 12 0.5318 1988 130 155 -160 75 85 -95 140 160 -185 400 212.720 1-M-O-125+-PL




